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4.5 - Advanced Level (12-13) Maths Stream Students - 2023 (in Government Schools)

District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total

Kandy
Matale
Nuwaraeliya
Total

Galle
Matara
Hambantota
Total

Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullativu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
Puttlam
Total
Anuradhapura
Polonnaruwa
Total
Badulla
Monaragala
Total
Ratnapura
Kegalle
Total

Sri Lanka

Data Source: School Census 2023

Male
3,610
2,021
1,694
7,325
1,615

352

440
2,407
1,969
1,465
1,033
4,467

13

13
285
102
387
2,149
698
2,847
931
454
1,385
973
593
1,566
1,339
1,151
2,490
22,887

Sinhala Medium

Female
1,841
1,588
1,103
4,532
1,137

265
254
1,656
1,423
1,179
796
3,398

11

11
154
50
204
1,347
363
1,710
684
243
927
697

1,067
882
644

1,526

15,031

Total
5,451
3,609
2,797

11,857
2,752
617
694
4,063
3,392
2,644
1,829
7,865

24

24
439
152
591
3,496
1,061
4,557
1,615
697
2,312
1,670
963
2,633
2,221
1,795
4,016
37,918

Male

189
14
54
257
129
31
278
438
3
41
14
58
994
131
163
139
230

4,988

Tamil Medium

Female
76
13
38
127
44
30
141
215

37

46
659
65
118
71
147
1,060
404
260
167
831
109
27
136
16

22
87

91

22
38

2,566

Total
265
27
92
384
173
61
419
653
4
78
22
104
1,653
196
281
210
377
2,717
1,162
1,131
540
2,833
287
143
430
75
41
116
180

189

91
128

7,554

Male
643
113
35
791
239
64

303
29

29
102

166
20

20
44

44

73
97

1,561

English Medium

Female
382
121
61
564
154
26
180
26

26
58

1,036

Total

1,025

234

96

1,355

393

90

483

55

55
160

162
11

11
238
31
269
41

41
63

63

123
158

2,597

Male
4,442
2,148
1,783
8,373
1,983

447
718
3,148
2,001
1,506
1,047
4,554
1,096
131
178
139
230
1,774
758
1,163
475
2,396
2,483
824
3,307
1,010
489
1,499
1,110
598
1,708
1,384
1,293
2,677
29,436

Total

Female
2,299
1,722
1,202
5,223
1,335

321
395
2,051
1,450
1,216
804
3,470
717
65
129
71
147
1,129
404
418
217
1,039
1,538
411
1,949
721
249
970
803
374
1,177
909
716
1,625
18,633

Total
6,741
3,870
2,985

13,596
3,318
768
1,113
5,199
3,451
2,722
1,851
8,024
1,813
196
307
210
377
2,903
1,162
1,581
692
3,435
4,021
1,235
5,256
1,731

2,469
1,913

972
2,885
2,293
2,009
4,302

48,069



